
Gawler and Barossa Jockey Club
26/04/2020

Race: 3, 2:50pm
G&J CIVIL / SABOIS THREE-YEAR-OLD MAIDEN PLATE, 1100m

Track Rating: Soft 5, Penetrometer: 5.85, Rail: True

 

  Field Sectional Times 36.32 24.42 12.59  Race Time 
Finish Split Times Summary 600m 400m 200m  1:07.32

 1 5  Almadrava  36.32 [  1] 24.42 [  1] 12.59 [  1] 1:07.32 
 2 11  Skilled Bunch  36.35 [  8] 24.42 [  9] 12.31 [  6] 1:08.08 
 3 3  Mavette  36.88 [  2] 24.98 [  2] 12.83 [  2] 1:08.14 
 4 13  Dark Sentry  36.94 [  6] 25.11 [  5] 13.00 [  3] 1:08.45 
 5 12  Yeelanna  36.91 [  9] 25.15 [  8] 12.75 [  9] 1:08.70 
 6 1  Final Chance  37.02 [10] 24.86 [10] 12.66 [10] 1:08.97 
 7 7  Bubbles Mcginty  37.53 [  7] 25.60 [  7] 13.29 [  5] 1:09.06 
 8 4  Tosca Rocks  38.21 [  4] 26.29 [  3] 13.79 [  4] 1:09.52 
 9 2  Justedee  38.15 [  5] 26.23 [  6] 13.77 [  7] 1:09.61 
 10 8  Lady Of Status  38.50 [  3] 26.46 [  4] 13.87 [  8] 1:09.80 
  6  Arabian Dawn #1      
  9  Miss Catastrophi #1      

   10  Pollyanna #1      

#1, Scratched
 Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Finish Split Times are reported normalised from each Race Segment to Race Finish; to standard 200m distance

increments.
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Gawler and Barossa Jockey Club, 26/04/2020 Rail: True
Race: 3, 2:50pm Track Rating: Soft 5, Penetrometer: 5.85 
G&J CIVIL / SABOIS THREE-YEAR-OLD MAIDEN PLATE, 1100m 
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FINISH  1:07.32

 1 5  Almadrava      16.44 [  1] 11.32 [  1] 11.69 [  1] 11.90 [  1] 11.84 [  1] 12.59 [  1] 1:07.32 

 2 11  Skilled Bunch      17.38 [  9] 11.66 [  9] 11.66 [  8] 11.94 [  9] 12.11 [  6] 12.31 [  2] 1:08.08 

 3 3  Mavette      16.69 [  3] 11.47 [  3] 11.69 [  2] 11.90 [  2] 12.16 [  2] 12.83 [  3] 1:08.14 

 4 13  Dark Sentry      17.03 [  8] 11.55 [  7] 11.70 [  6] 11.84 [  5] 12.11 [  3] 13.00 [  4] 1:08.45 

 5 12  Yeelanna      17.40 [10] 11.90 [10] 11.47 [  9] 11.76 [  8] 12.41 [  9] 12.75 [  5] 1:08.70 

 6 1  Final Chance      16.88 [  7] 11.73 [  8] 12.03 [10] 12.15 [10] 12.20 [10] 12.66 [  6] 1:08.97 

 7 7  Bubbles Mcginty      16.82 [  4] 11.58 [  6] 11.78 [  7] 11.94 [  7] 12.31 [  5] 13.29 [  7] 1:09.06 

 8 4  Tosca Rocks      16.83 [  5] 11.43 [  4] 11.70 [  4] 11.93 [  3] 12.50 [  4] 13.79 [  8] 1:09.52 

 9 2  Justedee      16.83 [  6] 11.52 [  5] 11.75 [  5] 11.93 [  6] 12.47 [  7] 13.77 [  9] 1:09.61 

 10 8  Lady Of Status      16.53 [  2] 11.46 [  2] 11.79 [  3] 12.05 [  4] 12.59 [  8] 13.87 [10] 1:09.80 

  6  Arabian Dawn #1             

  9  Miss Catastrophi #1             

   10  Pollyanna #1             

#1, Scratched

 
Field Sectional Times are from each Race Segment to Race Finish; normalised to standard 200m distance increments.

Bracketed Numbers define the Race Order at the start of each identified Race Segment.
Runner Sectional Rates are reported normalised for the each Race Segment; to the standard rate of Seconds Per 200m traversed.
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